PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY DEPARMENT

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY

Print

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:30-
8:20

8:30-
9:20

9:30-
10:20

10:30-
11:20

11:30-
12:20

12:30-
13:20

13:30-
14:20

14:30-
15:20

15:30-
16:20

16:30-
17:20

17:30-
18:45

19:00-
20:15

20:30-
21:50




	MONDAY730 820: 
	TUESDAY730 820: 
	WEDNESDAY730 820: 
	THURSDAY730 820: 
	FRIDAY730 820: 
	MONDAY830 920: 
	TUESDAY830 920: 
	WEDNESDAY830 920: 
	THURSDAY830 920: 
	FRIDAY830 920: 
	MONDAY930 1020: 
	TUESDAY930 1020: 
	WEDNESDAY930 1020: 
	THURSDAY930 1020: 
	FRIDAY930 1020: 
	MONDAY1030 1120: 
	TUESDAY1030 1120: 
	WEDNESDAY1030 1120: 
	THURSDAY1030 1120: 
	FRIDAY1030 1120: 
	MONDAY1130 1220: 
	TUESDAY1130 1220: 
	WEDNESDAY1130 1220: 
	THURSDAY1130 1220: 
	FRIDAY1130 1220: 
	MONDAY1230 1320: 
	TUESDAY1230 1320: 
	WEDNESDAY1230 1320: 
	THURSDAY1230 1320: 
	FRIDAY1230 1320: 
	MONDAY1330 1420: 
	TUESDAY1330 1420: 
	WEDNESDAY1330 1420: 
	THURSDAY1330 1420: 
	FRIDAY1330 1420: 
	MONDAY1430 1520: 
	TUESDAY1430 1520: 
	WEDNESDAY1430 1520: 
	THURSDAY1430 1520: 
	FRIDAY1430 1520: 
	MONDAY1530 1620: 
	TUESDAY1530 1620: 
	WEDNESDAY1530 1620: 
	THURSDAY1530 1620: 
	FRIDAY1530 1620: 
	MONDAY1630 1720: 
	TUESDAY1630 1720: 
	WEDNESDAY1630 1720: 
	THURSDAY1630 1720: 
	FRIDAY1630 1720: 
	MONDAY1730 1845: 
	TUESDAY1730 1845: 
	WEDNESDAY1730 1845: 
	THURSDAY1730 1845: 
	FRIDAY1730 1845: 
	MONDAY1900 2015: 
	TUESDAY1900 2015: 
	WEDNESDAY1900 2015: 
	THURSDAY1900 2015: 
	FRIDAY1900 2015: 
	MONDAY2030 2150: 
	TUESDAY2030 2150: 
	WEDNESDAY2030 2150: 
	THURSDAY2030 2150: 
	FRIDAY2030 2150: 
	Print: 


